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PRICES EFFECTIVE WEDNESDAY,  MARCH 4 - TUESDAY,  MARCH 10, 2026

199
16 Oz.

Fresh
Strawberries

USDA, Frozen

Chicken Breast
Tenders 349 Fresh

Whole Boneless
Pork Loin

199Family Pack
Boneless Pork Loin 
Chops 249

lb.

USDA Select
Boneless Beef
Shoulder Roast 629

USDA Select, Family Pack
Shoulder
Steaks 669

lb.

lb.

lb.

Family Pack
85% Lean
Ground
Beef

599
Family Pack
85% Lean
Ground
Beef Patties

629
lb.

14.5-15.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Libby’s
Vegetables

4/$5

Hot DEAL

24-28 Oz.
Selected Varieties 

Banquet Family 
Size Entrées

2/$72/$10
14.1-29.3 Oz.

Selected Varieties 

DiGiorno
Pizza

299
9.1-12.25 Oz.

Selected Varieties

Dole Salads

Fresh
Juici Apples 129

lb.

Cotton Candy
Grapes

299
lb.

lb.
lb.

9.4-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Kraft or Velveeta
Macaroni & Cheese

22-27.9 Oz.
Selected Varieties  
Maxwell House 
or Yuban Coffee

10-14.75 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Post Cereal

24 Oz., Selected Varieties 
Daisy Sour Cream
or Cottage Cheese

EA.2.49
-1.00

1.49 EA.

EA.3.79
-1.00

2.79 EA.

EA.13.99
-1.00

12.99 EA.

EA.3.49
-1.00

2.49 EA.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION. WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

9-10.8 Oz. Cheerios, 
10.5 Oz. Lucky Charms 
or 10.6 Oz. Cookie Crisp 
General Mills 
Cereal

5-8 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Kraft Shreds
or Chunks

EA.2.49
-1.00

1.49 EA.

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99 EA.

Save $5  instantly when you purchase Any 5  participating products!

FIRST OF THE Season! PICKED AT Peak!

24 Pk./.5 Liter Bottles

Niagara
Water

2/$5
5-8 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Frito-Lay
Lay’s Chips

2/$5
24 Lb., Original

Kingsford
Charcoal 1699

48 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Turkey Hill
Ice Cream 299

9-10.75 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Frito-Lay
Doritos

2/$8

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99 EA.

48 Oz., Selected Varieties 
Blue Ribbon 
Classics Frozen 
Dairy Dessert

6-20 Ct
Selected Varieties 
Nestlé
Drumsticks 

799
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STORE HOURS: 
7 AM - 9 PM 

MONDAY - SATURDAY
9 AM - 7 PM 

SUNDAY

Mize's Curbside Pick-Up
Visit Us At mizesthriftway.com

449 N. Fourth • Clearwater Kansas
Phone: 584-2279

We Gladly Accept

Thank
You
- for -

SHOPPING
LOCALLY

- at -

SHOP &  SAVE 
WITH  THE  MIZE'S 

REWARDS  APP!
Start taking advantage 
of huge savings with 
In-App exclusives like 
Digital Coupons, 
Weekly Wow! Specials, 
Digital Punch Cards, 
Online Shopping & So 
Much More!

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Save $5  instantly when you purchase Any 5  participating products!



ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION. WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Save $5  instantly when you purchase
 Any 5  participating products!

KCBASE_PG2_030426 KCBASEWE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES AND CORRECT TYPOGRAPHICAL AND PICTORIAL ERRORS. NO SALES TO DEALERS. THANK YOU.

-1.00
7-8 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Kellogg’s
Pop•Tarts or Rice 
Krispies Treats

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
3-10 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Betty Crocker Fruit 
Snacks, Nature 
Valley or Fiber  
One Bars

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft
Salad Dressing

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
7-8.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Chex Mix, Bugles  
or Gardetto’s

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
10 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Kool-Aid
Jammers

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
6.49-10.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Smart Ones 
Entrées

EA.1.99

99¢
EA.

-1.00
4 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Jell-O Gelatin
or Pudding

EA.2.99

1.99 EA.

-1.00
8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Philadelphia
Cream cheese

EA.3.49

2.49 EA.

-1.00
32 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Velveeta
Loaf

EA.7.99

6.99 EA.

-1.00
15-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Classico 
Pasta Sauce

EA.3.49

2.49 EA.

-1.00
6.4-7 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Kraft Cracker Cuts 
or Cubes

EA.3.69

2.69 EA.

-1.00
16-22 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Louisa Toasted
or Stuffed Ravioli

EA.4.49

3.49 EA.

-1.00
4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Betty Crocker
Potatoes

EA.1.99

99¢
EA.

-1.00
22-32 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Ore-Ida
Frozen Potatoes

EA.4.49

3.49 EA.

-1.00
24.46-24.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Totino’s
Pizza Rolls

EA.3.99

2.99 EA.

-1.00
4.9-5.57 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Pringles
Chips

EA.2.69

1.69 EA.

-1.00
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Gevalia
Ground Coffee

EA.9.49

8.49 EA.

-1.00
18-48 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Chobani
Creamers

EA.4.99

3.99 EA.

-1.00
24-32 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Edward’s
Pies

EA.5.99

4.99 EA.

-1.00
35-37 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Mrs. Smith’s
Fruit Pies

EA.4.99

3.99 EA.

-1.00
18-24 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Bibigo or
Pagoda Appetizers

EA.5.99

4.99 EA.

Home & Health SAVINGS

799
12 Rolls
Selected Varieties
Fiora 
Bath Tissue 7996 Rolls

Fiora
Paper Towels 599

3.5 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Kibbles ‘n Bits
Dog Food

1299
73 Oz.
Selected Varieties
All Laundry 
Detergent

579
3-3.15 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Meow Mix
Dry Cat Food

1499
15.4-25 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Fresh Step 
Cat Litter

EA.8.99
-1.00

7.99 EA.

100-105 Oz. 
Selected Varieties
Suavitel Fabric 
Softener

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99 EA.

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99 EA.

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99 EA.

70 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Suavitel Fabric 
Softener Sheets

10 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Eggo
Waffles

7.2-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Toaster Strudels, 
Scrambles or Mini Cinnis  
Pull-Apart Rolls
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QUALITY. VALUE. Best Choice

2899

50-104 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies
Diapers
or Pull-Ups

Little Ones, BIG SAVINGS

BIG FLAVOR, Made Easy

2/$5
2 Lb.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice 
Brown or 
Powdered Sugar 299

4 Lb.
Best Choice
Granulated
Sugar 249

16 Oz.
Original
Best Choice
Whipped Topping

2/$5
56-64 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Huggies
Wipes

28-32 Oz., Selected Varieties

Best Choice 
Pancake

or Waffle Mix

299

6-8 Ct. or 16 Oz., Selected Varieties 

Best Choice Garlic 
Bread, Texas Toast, 

Breadsticks 
or Rolls

2/$424 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Best Choice

Syrup

299

15 Oz.
Selected Varieties

Kikkoman Soy or 
Teriyaki Sauce

339

12 Oz.
Selected Varieties 

Texas Roadhouse
Sauces

399
20 Oz.

Selected Varieties 

Buffalo Wild Wings
Sauces

439



ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION. WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Save $5  instantly when you purchase
 Any 5  participating products!

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES AND CORRECT TYPOGRAPHICAL AND PICTORIAL ERRORS. NO SALES TO DEALERS. THANK YOU.

FIND MORE Savings DOWN EVERY AISLE

9-12.7 Oz. or 12 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Cheez-It 
Caddy Packs 599

15 Oz.
Bruce’s 
Cut Yams 179

Gallon
Selected Varieties 
Pure Life
Water 199 6 Pk.

Selected Varieties 
Jolly Time
Popcorn 399

16 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Pompeian
Olive Oil 649 1.41-2.75 Oz.

Selected Varieties 
Pioneer Roasted
or White Gravy Mix

4/$5

KCBASE_PG4_030426 KCBASE

90 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Ajax Dish
Detergent

EA.6.29
-1.00

5.29 EA.

5 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tom’s of Maine
Beauty Bar

EA.3.99
-1.00

2.99 EA.

20  Oz.
Selected Varieties
Softsoap
Body Wash

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.

169 Oz.
Fabuloso
All-Purpose
Cleaner

EA.10.99
-1.00

9.99 EA.

15-22.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Homebake
Side Dishes

EA.5.99
-1.00

4.99 EA.

7.5-12.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Town House, Club,
Cheez-It Crackers
or Keebler Grahams

EA.3.99
-1.00

2.99 EA.

9-14 Oz.
Selected Varieties
DeVour Entrées
or Big Bowls

EA.3.79
-1.00

2.79 EA.

19.8-22.2 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Homebake
Main Entrées

EA.9.99
-1.00

8.99 EA.

16.9 Oz.
Colgate Kids
Mouthwash

EA.3.49
-1.00

2.49 EA.

4.6-6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Colgate
Toothpaste

EA.4.49
-1.00

3.49 EA.

2.6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hello
Deodorant

EA.6.49
-1.00

5.49 EA.

Single Count or 16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Colgate
Toothbrush or
Toothpaste

EA.3.99
-1.00

2.99 EA.

3-4.2 Oz. or 2 Pk.
Selected Varieties
Colgate
Toothpaste

EA.5.99
-1.00

4.99 EA.

45-48 Oz. or 24 Ct.
Selected Varieties
OxiClean
Stain Remover

EA.7.99
-1.00

6.99 EA.

Single Count
Selected Varieties
Colgate 360
Toothbrush

EA.3.99
-1.00

2.99 EA.

29.6-30 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Irish Spring  
Bar Soap or 
Body Wash

EA.5.99
-1.00

4.99 EA.

3.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Tom’s of Maine
Deodorant

EA.7.49
-1.00

6.49 EA.

4 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hello
Toothpaste

EA.5.49
-1.00

4.49 EA.

1.75 Oz.
Tom’s of Maine
Toddler 
Toothpaste

EA.2.99
-1.00

1.99 EA.

4-16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Hello or Tom’s of 
Maine Toothpaste 
or Mouth Wash

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.

6-11 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Annie’s Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

EA.3.49
-1.00

2.49 EA.

5.5-6 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Annie’s Macaroni & Cheese  
Box or Cups

EA.1.99
-1.00
99¢

EA.

6-10 Ct.
Selected Varieties
Maxwell House
or Gevalia K-Cups

EA.7.99
-1.00

6.99 EA.



DON’T MISS OUT ON THESE Great Savings!

DAIRY  

Frozen

16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Hungry-Man
Selects Dinners

9-11 Oz., Selected Varieties
Healthy Choice Entrées 
or Bowls

76-90 Oz.
Marie Callender’s Lasagna or  
Dolly Parton’s Macaroni & Cheese

22-24 Oz., Selected Varieties
Bertolli
Frozen Meals

12.84-16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Mrs. T’s 

Pierogies

2.99
16 Oz., Selected Varieties
Savannah Classics

Hush Puppies

2.99

4.993.99 14.99 7.99

12 Oz., Selected Varieties
Farm Rich 

French Toast Sticks

2.99
5.25-12 Oz., Selected Varieties

MorningStar Farms
Entrées

3.99
10-17 Oz., Selected Varieties

Birds Eye
Vegetables

2.99
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16 Oz.  
Original or Neufchatel
Best Choice
Cream Cheese219

89 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Florida’s 
Natural 
Orange Juice

7.49

5-5.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Yoplait Ratio
or Oui Yogurt

2/$3

32-64 Oz.
Selected Varieties
International Delight 
Iced Coffee, Silk 
or Dunkin’ Donuts 
Creamer

4.49

14-15 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Country Crock 
Spread or Plant 
Butter

2.99

4-12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Pillsbury Grands! 
Biscuits, 
Crescents or 
Cinnamon Rolls

1.99

128 Oz.
Turkey Hill
Lemonade

2.99

12 -16.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Betty Crocker 
Cake or Brownie 
Mix or Frosting

2/$3
14.5-15.25 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Libby’s
Canned Fruit

2/$5 1.62-3 Oz. or 2 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Cheez-It, Pringles, 
Pop•Tarts or  
Rice Krispies Treats 
Grab & Go

4/$5
2.2-3.4 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Hershey’s
King Size  
Candy Bars

2/$5
64 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Welch’s
Juice

279

299
32-52 Oz., Selected Varieties

Planet Oat
Oat Milk 

or Creamer

2/$4
9-14 Oz., Selected Varieties

PictSweet Farms
Favorites or 

Southern 
Classics 

10/$12
4.5-5.3 Oz., Selected Varieties

Dannon Oikos, 
Light & Fit or Too 

Good Yogurt

549
24 Oz.

Selected Varieties
Banquet MEGA 
Chicken Filets

349
14-50 Oz.

Selected Varieties
Coffee-mate Cold 
Foam, Iced Coffee 

or Creamer

999
60 Oz.

Selected Varieties
Farm Rich
Meatballs
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16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Best Choice
Biscuits

179
Chill DEALS

Save $5  instantly when you purchase
 Any 5  participating products!

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION. 
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

9.6-10 Oz. or 10 Ct., Selected Varieties
Folgers Ground or K-Cup, Pilon or 
Café Bustello Brick Pack Coffee

EA.6.49
-1.00

5.49 EA.

22-30 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft Mayonnaise

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.

32 Oz.
Heinz Ketchup

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.

4-5 Pk., Selected Varieties
Kraft Macaroni & Cheese 
or Spirals

EA.4.49
-1.00

3.49 EA.

19-30 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kraft Miracle Whip

EA.5.49
-1.00

4.49 EA.

2-4 Pk., Selected Varieties
Kraft or Velveeta
Macaroni & Cheese Cups

EA.4.99
-1.00

3.99 EA.

10-17.3 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Kellogg’s
Cereal

2/$7
64 Oz. or 8 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Juicy
Juice

349
8-19.5 Oz.
Selected Varieties 
Nabisco Family 
Size Cookies or 
Crackers

499
6-10 Ct.
Selected Varieties 
Orville 
Redenbacher’s
Popcorn

2/$7



Deli & Bakery Not Available at 
All Locations.

PREMIUM QUALITY Meat Selections

PRODUCE FRESH from the Farm!

49915-16 Oz., Selected Varieties 
CURLY’S 
BBQ TUBS

69918-28 Oz., Selected Varieties 
COOKED PERFECT
MEATBALLS

54916-19 Oz., Selected Varieties 
JOHNSONVILLE
FRESH BRATS

54930.4-32 Oz., Selected Varieties. 
EL MONTERREY
BURRITOS

36912-24 Oz., Selected Varieties 
BOB EVANS
SIDE DISHES

39912-16 Oz., Rolls, Links or Patties 
BOB EVANS
SAUSAGE

1499
lb.

USDA Select
Family Pack
Beef Porterhouse
Steak 369

lb.

Previously Frozen
Baby Back
Pork Ribs 269Family Pack

Boneless Thick Cut
Pork Loin Chops

Ripe
Avocados

69¢
ea.

Fresh
Roma

Tomatoes

129
Lb.

329Family Pack
BONELESS
COUNTRY STYLE
PORK RIBS lb.299Family Pack

BREAKFAST THIN
BONELESS PORK
LOIN CHOPS lb. 1399USDA Select

Family Pack 
BEEF
T-BONE STEAKS lb.

299
16 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Oscar Mayer
Economy Lunchmeat

369
12 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Jimmy Dean
Sliced Bacon

449
16 Oz.
Sea Best
Tilapia Fillets

599
14.4-22.8 Oz.
Selected Varieties
Jimmy Dean
Breakfast 

499
18.4-23 Oz.
Smithfield Marinated
Loins, Tenders 
or Roasts

2/$7
16 Oz.
Buttermilk or Jalapeno
Sea Best
Hushpuppies

1 Lb. 
Mini

Sweet Peppers

299
ea.

399
3 Lb. 
Navel 
Oranges

249
8 Oz, Whole
Organic 
Baby Bella 
Mushrooms

299
10 Lb.
Russet
Potatoes

99¢

English 
Cucumbers

449
22.5-24 Oz., Selected Varieties  
Fast Fixin
Breaded Chicken 549

15 Oz., Selected Varieties  
Oscar Mayer
Beef Hot Dogs 

2/$7
8.3-14 Oz., Selected Varieties  
Eckrich
Smoked Sausage

699 2.5 Lb., Individually Frozen 
Tyson
Chicken Wing Portions 549 14-16 Oz., Turkey or Beef 

Oscar Mayer
Premium Hot Dogs 429 16 Oz., Selected Varieties  

Farmland
Ham

2/$7
16 Oz.,Cheese or Turkey  
Oscar Mayer
Franks 799

20-26.05 Oz., Selected Varieties  
Tyson Breaded Chicken 
Snacks, Wings or Anytizers 799 24 Oz., Selected Varieties  

Kentucky Legend
Stack Bacon

74912 Oz., Selected Varieties
Kretschmar Cheese Platters

2/$57.05 Oz.
Stonefire Original Mini Naan Bread

32 Oz., Variety Sampler
The Father’s Table Cheesecake 1099

Selected Varieties
Tyson Boneless Wings 499

20 Oz.
Ozark Hearth Texas Toast 349

4.5-5.5 Oz., Selected Varieties
Rich’s Our Specialty Parfait Cups 349

30 Oz.
Rich’s Double Layer Cookies 
and Creme Cake 1299

4 Ct., Apple or Cherry
Café Valley Turnovers 399

10 Oz., Selected Varieties
Ann Maries Sugar Free Mini Muffins 549

599Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar Mini Horn Cheese lb.

16 Oz.
Mrs. Gerry’s Rotelli Pasta Salad 449

7 Oz.
Red Apple Natural Gryere Cheese 599

Sliced to Order, Selected Varieties
Kretschmar Turkey Breast 799

lb.

lb.

ALL ITEMS MUST BE PURCHASED IN A SINGLE TRANSACTION.
WITH PURCHASE OF 5 PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Save $5  instantly when you purchase Any 5  participating products!

Oscar Mayer 
Shaved Lunch Meats
Selected Varieties, 6-9 Oz.

3.99

EA.4.99
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Oscar Mayer Salami or 
Bologna Stack Packs
Selected Varieties, 16 Oz.

2.79

EA.3.79
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

Oscar Mayer 
Hot Dogs
Selected Varieties, 14-16 Oz.

2.79

EA.3.79
-1.00

EA.

WITH PURCHASE OF 5 
PARTICIPATING PRODUCTS

ea.

ea.

ea.

ea.

Jumbo
Yellow Onions 69¢

lb.

lb.
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Thank
You
- for -

SHOPPING
LOCALLY

- at -

WE APPRECIATE

YOUR
BUSINESS!


